
Oriana Sasima Fci 1/20/2017

Oriana Sasima Fci

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/134891
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/134891


PLCH PLJCH Lucky Sasima(fci) 3/15/2014

GEOCH SMCH MOLCH PLCH MNCH MKCH
Zhen's Ain't Misbehavin' 4/24/2010

AMCH Woodlyn Last Comic Standing
TR28699801 8/25/2004

AMCH GRCH (US) Kulana's Standing Ovation
AOM SOD 1/8/2003

AMCH Woodlyn Chardonnay 0000 7/31/2000

AMCH Crest-Vue's Sharing The Dream 5/6/2007

AMCH Shida Hears A Who At Wocket
TR222112/02 3/10/2004

Crest-Vue's Autumn Dream TR36121001 2/5/2005

PLCH PLJCH Gillian Mon Soleil Sasima 9/29/2010

LTCH MOLCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI)
MKCH Phoenix z Jasne hvezdy PKR.IX-
52118,8268/VI/07,chip 956000000775493

12/16/2007

LTCH PLCH Volcano Negro Sub-O-Divo PKR.IX-
45820 10/13/2004

CZCH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH Judith z Jasne
hvezdy 3/12/2005

Autentyczna Diablica Innowacja 2/24/2009

PLCH PLJCH Bodyguard Black Dragon PKR.IX-
48779 10/25/2006

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH ROGCH
INTCH(FCI) Carmen Wiatr Pustyni PKR.IX-48994

12/5/2006

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/121287
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/97149
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65577
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37714
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37714
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48988
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/78069
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/69092
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75623
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/96154
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75466
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60501
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/64215
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/64215
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83213
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68756
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/69185


PLCH PLJCH Star Level Kami 6/14/2014

MNCH Vellar Pljus Karlayl Ksolo Club RKF
2768002 VEL 626 3/27/2010

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH Zholesk Emili RKF1078352
3/9/2000

Nothing Else Matter von Shinbashi 2/22/2007

DCH(Club) VDHCH RUSJCH MOLJCH BIHJCH
BLRJCH CERCH The Art Of Winning N'Co

4/28/2005

Just After Dark N'Co. 0000 7/11/1999

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH MOLCH MCCH
RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) BGCH SRBCH Utrennyaya

Zvezda Barby 3/4/2010

LUXCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOJCH
INTCH(FCI) Vivat Sanraiz Chois of Gots RKF

1718964 3/23/2005

GEOCH RUSCH MOLCH RUSJCH Razzmatazz
Successful Way For Vivat Sunrise RKF:1673818

6/11/2004

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH PLCH
Sasquehanna Emilda PKR.IX-43516, RKF 1476948

8/8/2003

Moya Rayskaya Ptichka iz Jablonevogo Sada
4/17/2007

BALTCH LVCH LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH
UKRCH VDHCH SLOCH RUSJCH ROGCH

INTCH(FCI) BLRJCH EECH Fantastik Kashmir
Leon Fleur 3/15/2006

RUSCH RUSJCH Prem'era iz Jablonevogo Sada
RKF 2/4/2005

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/123552
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91903
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50552
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50551
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77234
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62384
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36891
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/99079
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/99079
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/66332
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58888
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58888
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61519
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71221
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67164
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67164
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63669

